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Features

Self-test Twin LED emergency floodlight for industrial applications
Exceeds performance of 2x20W halogen equivalent

Robust white moulded enclosure

Moulded polycarbonate heads

Self-test as standard
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General Information

Lamp Type LED
Colour / Finish White
Self Test Yes

IP Rating 1P66
Class Protection 1

Internal / External Internal/External
Surface / Recessed / Suspended Surface
Warranty (Years) 5

CE Mark Yes
Width (mm) 300
Height (mm) 290
Depth (mm) 70
Accessories ASBP/6/LI

Technical Information

Wattage 3.3W

Lumens Delivered 670Im (Emergency)
CCT 6500K

Input 220V-240V

Hertz 50Hz

Operating Temp 5C° to 40C°




Technical Data - ETIM - Emergency luminaire (EC001957)

Mounting method

Monitoring equipment

With light source

Number of lighting heads

Material housing

Colour housing

Nominal voltage

Degree of protection (IP)

Protection class

Max. system power

Colour temperature

Width

Height/depth

Length
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Wall surface mounted

Automatic self test

Yes

Plastic

White

220-240 V

IP66

3.3W

6500-6500 K

300 mm

70 mm

290 mm
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