

ATSLED/3NM/ST/HO



Features

Self-test Twin LED emergency floodlight for industrial applications

Exceeds performance of 2x20W halogen equivalent

Robust white moulded enclosure

Moulded polycarbonate heads

Self-test as standard



General Information

Lamp Type	LED
Colour / Finish	White
Self Test	Yes
IP Rating	IP66
Class Protection	1
Internal / External	Internal/External
Surface / Recessed / Suspended	Surface
Warranty (Years)	5
CE Mark	Yes
Width (mm)	300
Height (mm)	290
Depth (mm)	70
Accessories	ASBP/6/LI

Technical Information

Wattage	3.3W
Lumens Delivered	670lm (Emergency)
ССТ	6500K
Input	220V-240V
Hertz	50Hz
Operating Temp	5C° to 40C°



Technical Data - ETIM - Emergency luminaire (EC001957)

Mounting method	Wall surface mounted
Monitoring equipment	Automatic self test
With light source	Yes
Number of lighting heads	2
Material housing	Plastic
Colour housing	White
Nominal voltage	220-240 V
Degree of protection (IP)	IP66
Protection class	1
Max. system power	3.3 W
Colour temperature	6500-6500 K
Width	300 mm
Height/depth	70 mm
Length	290 mm

Datasheet generated from https://onetimepim.com last updated Friday, February 18, 2022 4:21:35 PM





